
8th MACUSTAR
Investigator
Meeting

8:15 AM - 9:30 AM

Agenda

08:15 Welcome & Light
breakfast

Rita Ribeiro (AIBILI)

Robert Finger, Jan
Terheyden (UKB)

Introduction and project
update

Frank Holz (UKB)
Sergio Leal (Bayer)

Charlotte Behning
(UKB)

Frank Holz (UKB)
Adnan Tufail (MRBC)
Sergio Leal (Bayer)

8:40

9:05

8:30

8:50

9:15

WP1: Study extension
2023-2027

Data output @ How
can I request
MACUSTAR data ?

New longitudinal data

Discussion & Outlook

Thu, 19 September,
2024

Meeting room 120,
EURETINA,

 CCIB, Barcelona


